
Historic Formula 2

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
31 August - 2 September 2018

Final results Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Jochen Rindt Trophy
 

64 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (ITA )  1 -- 14 laps --March 712 26:12.132 1:41.783 3

1 Robert Simac (FRA) 3.683 2 3.683March 712 26:15.815 1:42.774 12

3 Luciano Arnold (SUI) 34.104 3 37.787Brabham BT36 26:49.919 1:45.724 10

8 Klaus Bergs (DEU) 7.834 4 45.621Brabham BT36 26:57.753 1:47.642 13

50 Paul Bason (GBR) 5.800 5 51.421March 712 27:03.553 1:46.660 12

5 Roger Bevan (GBR) 12.545 6 1:03.966Lotus 69 27:16.098 1:48.411 10

69 Rainer Brammer (DEU) 43.942 7 1:47.908Lotus 69 28:00.040 1:53.016 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Vern Schuppan Trophy
 

117 Max Blees (DEU)  1 -- 14 laps --Brabham BT30 27:09.424 1:47.630 10

7 Paul Tonkin (GBR) 16.892 2 16.892Chevron B29 27:26.316 1:49.578 10

59 Mark Goodyear (GBR) 17.321 3 34.213Lotus 59/69 27:43.637 1:50.879 11

94 Peter Brennan (GBR) 13.941 4 48.154Brabham BT40 27:57.578 1:52.416 13

4 James Hadfield (GBR)  5 -- 12 laps --Modus M1 27:36.542 1:45.987 8

24 Nick Pancisi (GBR)  6 -- 7 laps --March 712 23:33.465 1:58.089 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Gilles Villeneuve Trophy
 

15 Matthew Wrigley (GBR)  1 -- 14 laps --March 79B 26:23.556 1:42.489 10

47 Frazer Gibney (GBR)  2 -- 13 laps --March 76B 27:07.467 1:45.799 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Bruno Giacomelli Trophy
 

21 Matthew Watts (GBR)  1 -- 14 laps --March 772 26:06.239 1:40.872 4

31 Marc Devis (BEL) 11.342 2 11.342March 782 26:17.581 1:42.587 12

18 Gwyn Pollard (GBR) 37.383 3 48.725Chevron B29 26:54.964 1:46.406 11

17 Mike Bletsoe Brown (GBR) 12.351 4 1:01.076Chevron B27 27:07.315 1:46.681 2

29 Frank Lyons (GBR) 8.523 5 1:09.599Chevron B29 27:15.838 1:48.196 13

35 Julian Maynard (GBR) 23.872 6 1:33.471March 742 27:39.710 1:50.215 8

2 Daniel C layfield (GBR) 5.351 7 1:38.822March 722 27:45.061 1:51.505 14

55 Steve Futter (GBR)  8 -- 13 laps --Ralt RT1 26:39.435 1:57.321 13

22 Mark Dwyer (GBR)  9 -- 3 laps --March 742 5:28.362 1:41.506 3

71 Chris Willie (GBR)  10 -- 2 laps --Chevron B29 4:00.332 1:50.488 2

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:40.872  in lap  4  by nbr. 21 : Matthew Watts (March)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort
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Historic Formula 2

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
31 August - 2 September 2018

Final results Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Jim Clark Trophy
 

12 Stephen Weller (AUS)  1 -- 13 laps --Elfin 600B 26:15.342 1:53.667 7

112 Wayne Wilson (AUS) 28.725 2 28.725Brabham BT321C 26:44.067 1:56.828 13

Car#15 10sec. penalty jump start
Car#22 15sec. penalty jump start
 

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:40.872  in lap  4  by nbr. 21 : Matthew Watts (March)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Arie Kroeze Jan Willem Stoop

Page 2 of  2

Gerard du Pré

www.raceresults.nu

